
Saturday Game 2024
Round 25 Leaderboard

"The Open" Black Tee PQ - The Open Black Tee PQ

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Taylor, Denny
Arrowhead Golf Club 75 $65.00

T2 Landis, Stephen
Arrowhead Golf Club 77 $36.50

T2 Mackin, Kevin
Arrowhead Golf Club 77 $36.50

T2 Paresi, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 77 $36.50

T5 Andrew, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 78 $17.50

T5 Rumpf, Steve
Arrowhead Golf Club 78 $17.50

7 Pokorny, Dustin
Arrowhead Golf Club 79 $10.00

8 Curtis, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club 81 $0.00

9 Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 83 $0.00

T10 Easterly, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 84 $0.00

T10 Schehen, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club 84 $0.00

12 Munch, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 85 $0.00

13 Williams, Joe
Arrowhead Golf Club 93 $0.00

14 Muir, Colton
Arrowhead Golf Club 98 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $219.50
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file:///v2tournaments/10788084036489229139?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=25
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133470
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133463
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133472
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133471
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133475
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133467
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133465
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133469
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133473
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133474
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415572579030
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133468
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166415606133464


Saturday Game 2024
Round 25 Leaderboard

Black Tee Payballs - The Open Black Tee PQ

Player Skins Purse Details

Paresi, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $20.00 Birdie on 17

Muir, Colton
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $20.00 Eagle on 1

Taylor, Denny
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $20.00 Birdie on 2

Schehen, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $20.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00

file:///v2tournaments/10788084658219299668?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=25
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166531905794798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166531905794790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166531905794796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166531939349232


Saturday Game 2024
Round 25 Leaderboard

Gross Blue Tees - Blue Tees

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 73 $30.00

-- Griffith, Randy
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

T2 Bowers, Tracy
Arrowhead Golf Club 76 $19.00

T2 Klemann, Matthew
Arrowhead Golf Club 76 $19.00

-- Beiser, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club 80

4 Leptich, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club 81 $12.00

-- Hollingshead, Jack
Arrowhead Golf Club 83

-- Sandler, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 85

T5 Simmons, Ty
Arrowhead Golf Club 86

T5 Millan, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 86

7 Karlson, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 87

-- Alldritt, Shawn
Arrowhead Golf Club 88

-- Jackson, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 89

-- Herman, Levi
Arrowhead Golf Club 89

T8 Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 90

T8 Sandberg, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 90

-- Ross, Jason
Arrowhead Golf Club 94

-- Konrad, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 102

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00
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file:///v2tournaments/10788091360985527125?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=25
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578177356530
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578210910968
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578244465410
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578210910971
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578210910967
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578244465411
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578244465409
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578244465408
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578210910973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578177356531
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578177356534
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578210910975
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578210910969
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578210910974
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578177356533
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578210910970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578177356532
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166578210910972


Saturday Game 2024
Round 25 Leaderboard

Net Blue Tees - Blue Tees

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

-- Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 68

1 Griffith, Randy
Arrowhead Golf Club 68 $30.00

-- Bowers, Tracy
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

2 Sandler, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 69 $22.00

3 Beiser, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club 70 $16.00

-- Klemann, Matthew
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

4 Hollingshead, Jack
Arrowhead Golf Club 71 $12.00

5 Jackson, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

6 Herman, Levi
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

-- Leptich, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Simmons, Ty
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

7 Alldritt, Shawn
Arrowhead Golf Club 76

8 Konrad, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

-- Millan, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

9 Ross, Jason
Arrowhead Golf Club 78

-- Sandberg, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 79

-- Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 80

-- Karlson, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 80

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00
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file:///v2tournaments/10788091382829462358?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=25
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633777050372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604810
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604820
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604818
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633777050377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604813
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604819
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604811
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604816
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604821
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604815
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604817
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604814
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633777050373
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633777050374
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633810604812
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633777050375
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166633777050376


Saturday Game 2024
Round 25 Leaderboard

Blue Tee Payballs - Blue Tees

Player Skins Purse Details

Klemann, Matthew
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 15

Herman, Levi
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 10

Sandberg, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 3

Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $88.00

file:///v2tournaments/10788092338090586968?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=25
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166879663928113
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166879663928116
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166879663928112
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10788166879630373672


Saturday Game 2024
Round 25 Leaderboard

KP #7 (Black Tees)

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Schehen, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club $10.00 6 feet, 9 inches

Total Purse Allocated: $10.00

KP #7 (Blue Tees)

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Beiser, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club $10.00 15 feet, 4 inches

Total Purse Allocated: $10.00

KP #12 (Black Tees)

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Mackin, Kevin
Arrowhead Golf Club $10.00 3 feet, 6 inches

Total Purse Allocated: $10.00

KP #12 (Blue Tees)

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Karlson, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club $10.00 1 foot, 2 inches

Total Purse Allocated: $10.00

file:///v2tournaments/10788161781437084510?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=25
file:///v2tournaments/10788162071917802335?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=25
file:///v2tournaments/10788162307771904864?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=25
file:///v2tournaments/10788162614996284257?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=25

